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23031171 Lebanon Operations Manager

23031172 Beirut Customer Service Representative
23031173 Beirut Risk & Compliance Manager
23031174 Baalbek MHPSS Supervisor

23031175 Lebanon Researcher

23031176 Beirut Capacity Building Officer
23031177 Beirut Specialized Technician

23031178 Lebanon Plumber

23031179 Zahleh Human Resources Officer
23031180 Matn Communications Officer
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23031181 Zahleh Logistics Assistant

23031182 Baabda AAP & PSEA Officer
23031183 Beirut Specialized Technician
23031184 Lebanon Operations Manager
23031185 Zahleh Human Resources Officer
23031186 Beirut Logistics & Operations Officer
23031187 Dekwaneh Procurement Assistant
23031188 Beirut Secretary

23031189 Beirut Insurance Advisor

23031190 Zouk Mosbeh Project Coordinator
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23031191
23031192
23031193
23031194
23031195
23031196
23031197
23031198
23031199
23031200

Remote
Remote
Remote
Remote

Zouk Mosbeh
Beirut
Lebanon
Remote

Zalka
Lebanon

Social Media Manager

Senior Application Support Engineer
SEO Specialist

Digital Media Manager

Floor Supervisor

Officer

Evaluation & Reporting Officer
Customer Service Representative
Sales Consultant

Protection Coordinator
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23031201 Beirut Field Officer

23031202 Ras Beirut Sales Manager

23031203 Tripoli Admin/Finance Manager
23031204 Beirut Sales Executive

23031205 Beirut Financial Controller
23031206 Beirut SEQ/SEM Specialist
23031207 Sin El Fil Medical Rules Officer
23031208 Beirut Human Resources Officer
23031209 Beirut Finance/Admin Assistant
23031210 South Lebanon Education Area Focal Point

centremine QOO0

Send your CVto apply.mine@ul.edu.lb

Mention the job reference in your email subject line 21 March 2023
List of vacancies is available on: https://tinyurl.com/minepublic



23031211 Beirut Project Officer

23031212 Beirut Junior Project Officer

23031213 Beirut Sales Consultant

23031214 Beirut Marketing Coordinator
23031215 Beirut Community Manager

23031216 Zahleh Community Nutrition Officer
23031217 Beirut Accounting and Finance Manager
23031218 Beirut Finance/Admin Assistant
23031219 Zahleh Logistics Assistant

23031220 Lebanon Community Manager

centremine QOO0

Send your CVto apply.mine@ul.edu.lb

Mention the job reference in your email subject line 22 March 2023
List of vacancies is available on: https://tinyurl.com/minepublic



23031221 Beirut Projects Coordinator
23031222 Keserwan Quality Control Internship
23031223 Beirut Junior Accountant

23031224 Zouk Mosbeh Quality Control

23031225 Beirut Assistant Production Manager
23031226 Beirut Community Officer

23031227 Saida Internal Auditor

23031228 Beirut Senior Digital Designer
23031229 Beirut Procurement Manager
23031230 Beirut Deputy MEAL Coordinator
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23031231
23031232
23031233
23031234
23031235
23031236
23031237
23031238
23031239
23031240

Koura
Koura
Online
Remote
Beirut
Lebanon
Beirut
Saida
Beirut
Beirut

Administrative Officer
Customer Service

Tutor

Digital Marketing Specialist
Social Protection Policy Advisor
Program Manager

Associate Intern

Deputy Field Coordinator
Humanitarian Affairs Officer
Intern Operational Support
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