

Send your CV to apply.mine@ul.edu.lb

Mention the job reference in your email subject line
List of vacancies is available on: https://tinyurl.com/minepublic



Reference	Location	Vacancy
23031171	Lebanon	Operations Manager
23031172	Beirut	Customer Service Representative
23031173	Beirut	Risk & Compliance Manager
23031174	Baalbek	MHPSS Supervisor
23031175	Lebanon	Researcher
23031176	Beirut	Capacity Building Officer
23031177	Beirut	Specialized Technician
23031178	Lebanon	Plumber
23031179	Zahleh	Human Resources Officer
23031180	Matn	Communications Officer

centremine @ f & y in

Send your CV to apply.mine@ul.edu.lb



Reference	Location	Vacancy
23031181	Zahleh	Logistics Assistant
23031182	Baabda	AAP & PSEA Officer
23031183	Beirut	Specialized Technician
23031184	Lebanon	Operations Manager
23031185	Zahleh	Human Resources Officer
23031186	Beirut	Logistics & Operations Officer
23031187	Dekwaneh	Procurement Assistant
23031188	Beirut	Secretary
23031189	Beirut	Insurance Advisor
23031190	<b>Zouk Mosbeh</b>	Project Coordinator

centremine @f (a) (in)



Reference	Location	Vacancy
23031191	Remote	Social Media Manager
23031192	Remote	Senior Application Support Engineer
23031193	Remote	SEO Specialist
23031194	Remote	Digital Media Manager
23031195	Zouk Mosbeh	Floor Supervisor
23031196	Beirut	Officer
23031197	Lebanon	Evaluation & Reporting Officer
23031198	Remote	Customer Service Representative
23031199	Zalka	Sales Consultant
23031200	Lebanon	Protection Coordinator

centremine @ f in



Reference	Location	Vacancy
23031201	Beirut	Field Officer
23031202	Ras Beirut	Sales Manager
23031203	Tripoli	Admin/Finance Manager
23031204	Beirut	Sales Executive
23031205	Beirut	Financial Controller
23031206	Beirut	SEO/SEM Specialist
23031207	Sin El Fil	Medical Rules Officer
23031208	Beirut	Human Resources Officer
23031209	Beirut	Finance/Admin Assistant
23031210	<b>South Lebanon</b>	Education Area Focal Point

centremine @f (a) (in)



Reference	Location	Vacancy
23031211	Beirut	Project Officer
23031212	Beirut	Junior Project Officer
23031213	Beirut	Sales Consultant
23031214	Beirut	Marketing Coordinator
23031215	Beirut	Community Manager
23031216	Zahleh	Community Nutrition Officer
23031217	Beirut	Accounting and Finance Manager
23031218	Beirut	Finance/Admin Assistant
23031219	Zahleh	Logistics Assistant
23031220	Lebanon	Community Manager

centremine @f (a) in



Reference	Location	Vacancy
23031221	Beirut	Projects Coordinator
23031222	Keserwan	Quality Control Internship
23031223	Beirut	Junior Accountant
23031224	<b>Zouk Mosbeh</b>	Quality Control
23031225	Beirut	Assistant Production Manager
23031226	Beirut	Community Officer
23031227	Saida	Internal Auditor
23031228	Beirut	Senior Digital Designer
23031229	Beirut	Procurement Manager
23031230	Beirut	Deputy MEAL Coordinator

centremine @f (a) (in



Reference	Location	Vacancy
23031231	Koura	Administrative Officer
23031232	Koura	Customer Service
23031233	Online	Tutor
23031234	Remote	Digital Marketing Specialist
23031235	Beirut	Social Protection Policy Advisor
23031236	Lebanon	Program Manager
23031237	Beirut	Associate Intern
23031238	Saida	Deputy Field Coordinator
23031239	Beirut	Humanitarian Affairs Officer
23031240	Beirut	Intern Operational Support

centremine @f (a) (in